Agilent Technologies
Agilent
N6030A Arbitrary Waveform Generator
1.25 GS/s, 15 Bit
Technical Overview
• 1.25 Gigasamples per second (GS/s) and 15 bits of vertical resolution
per channel provides exceptionally realistic wideband waveforms
• Dual output channels drive both single-ended and balanced designs

General Characteristics
9
Ordering Information
N6030A Arbitrary waveform generator with 8 MS memory per channel
Options
N6030A-016 Waveform memory expansion to 16 MSa per channel
N6030A-500 PXI 18-slot chassis
N6030A-501 PXI embedded controller, P4
N6030A-502 PXI MXI-4 kit (includes PC and chassis PCI cards)
N6030A-503 Shielded PXI chassis filler panel kit
N6030A-504 17-inch flat panel monitor
N6030A-505 PS2 keyboard and mouse
N6030A-506 Rack mount kit for PXI chassis
Figure 10.  Agilent N6030A AWG with controller in CompactPCI chassis
The N6030A AWG is a
CompactPCI (cPCI) compliant
product. It is plug-compatible